25 NIGHT CANADA, NEW ENGLAND, GREENLAND & ICELAND

@ Holland America Line

A Signature of Excellence

ms Volendam

July 12, 2025

DATE PORT ARRIVE  DEPART

Saturday, July 12 Boston, MA 3:00pm
Sunday, July 13 Eastport, ME 10:00am  6:00pm
Monday, July 14 At Sea
Tuesday, July 15 Sydney, NS, Canada 8:00am  5:00pm
) Wednesday, July 16 Corner Brook, NL, Canada 10:00am  6:00pm
Isafjorour Akureyri Thursday, July 17 Red Bay, NL, Canada 8:00am  4:00pm
Grundarfjérour. \—\ Friday, July 18 At Sea
Nanortalik (llivileq) Saturday, July 19 At Sea
Qaqortoq | e Sunday, July 20 At Sea
(Julianehab) QReykjavik Monday, July 21 Isafjordur, Iceland 8:00am  5:00pm
Djupivogur Tuesday, July 22 Husavik, lceland 8:00am  5:00pm
Seydisfjorour Wednesday, July 23 Akureyri, Iceland 7:00am  4:00pm
Red Bay Thursday, July 24 Djupivogur, |celand 8:00am  3:00pm
=i Friday, July 25 Reykjavik, Iceland 10:00am 11:00pm
Corner'f?rook gk anthony Saturxéay, }J,uly26 Grzlr:qdarfjordur. Iceland 8:00am 4:00p&
- St';g'r'ta’i J St. John's Sunday, July 27 ASea )
St.-Pierre Monday, July 28 Prince Christian Sound, Greenland (Cruising)
Sydney Tuesday, July 29 Nanortalik, Greenland 8:00am  6:00pm
BOSTON (Portland Wednesday, July 30 Qagortoq, Greenland 7:00am  4:00pm
Thursday, July 31 At Sea
Friday, August 1 St. Anthony, NL, Canada 7:00am  3:00pm
Saturday, August 2 St. John's, NL, Canada 8:00am  5:00pm
Sunday, August 3 At Sea
Monday, August 4 Halifax, NS, Canada 7:00am  4:00pm
. . Tuesday, August 5 Portland, ME 1:00pm  10:00pm
For more information, please contact your agent. Wtk sdy: Auausth Boston. MA 7-00am

1-844-84 SHIPS (1-844-847-4477)






